2023-2024 CANADIAN TOP 25 SWIMS - SHORT COURSE

[

[

10 and Under Girls
Jessica Duford

16 Year Old Girls
Keira Mullins

Victoria Yu

Maizie Moustgaard

17 Year Old Girls
Julie Brousseau

Merielle Brousseau

Emma Moffit

10 and Under Boys
Marcus Brun

14th in 100 FR
23rd in 50 FR

3rd in 100 BR
5th in 200 BR
15th in 100 FR
15th in 200 IM
15th in 400 IM
17th in 100 IM
21stin 50 BR

19th in 1500 FR
23rd in 400 IM

7th in 200 Fly
14th in 100 Fly
21st in 200 IM

1st in 100 FR
1st in 800 FR
1st in 100 BR
1st in 200 IM
3rd in 50 FR
3rd in 100 BK
6th in 100 Fly
20th in 50 Fly

9th in 200 BR
10th in 100 BR
11th in 400 IM
12th in 100 IM

24th in 400 IM
25th in 200 Fly

6th in 100 Fly
9th in 200 Fly
13th in 50 Fly
15th in 50 BR

1:11.59
32.14

1:10:10
2:33.49
58.18
2:19.85
5:01.30
1:07.98
34.19

18:03.32
5:05.69

2:18.21
1:03.12
2:21.67

54.22
8:29.00
1:07.96
2:08.20

25.60
1:00.90
1:00.79

28.75

2:39.30
1:13.09
5:01.90
1:06.92

5:12.15
2:26.64

1:19.70
3:15.33
35.01
41.85



11 Year Old Boys
Brody Plummer

16 Year Old Boys
Jacub Mikolajczak

Jordan Schaepper

Yuto Lee

17 Year Old Boys
Jacob Pawlak

Jace Borden

Alex Pilieci

9th in 200 BK
12th in 50 FR
15th in 800 FR
16th in 100 BK
20th in 50 BK
24th in 400 FR

20th in 50 FR

1st in 400 IM
2nd in 800 FR
3"in 1500 FR
3rd in 1500 FR
4th in 400 FR
5th in 200 FR
5th in 100 Fly
6th in 200 Fly
22nd in 50 Fly

2nd in 200 Br
3rd in 50 BR
3rd in 200 IM
4th in 100 BR
4th in 100 IM
21st in 50 Fly
25th in 400 FR

9th in 100 IM
15th in 50 Fly
18th in 100 FR
20th n 200 IM
24th in 50 BR
25th in 100 BR

14th in 100 FR
21stin 200 FR
22nd in 50 Fly

7th in 100 IM
10th in 200 Fly
16th in 1500 FR
24th in 100 Fly
24th in 200 IM
25th in 400 IM

2:36.29
29.63
10:37.31
1:13.97
34.86
5:09.35

2411

4:26.65
8:05.76
15:38.79
15:38.79
3:58.42
1:52.53
56.42
2:04.42
26.14

2:15.50
28.72
2:05.30
1:02.39
59.64
26.12
4:06.74

59.77
25.36
51.99
2:07.46
30.35
1:05.85

51.71
1:54.06
25.71

59.58
2:04.28
16:39.67
57.55
2:08.50
4:41.88



2023-2024 CANADIAN TOP 10 RELAY SWIMS - SHORT COURSE

10 and Under Boys Relays

Ryan Ren 6th in 400 FR Relay
Osborn Zhang

Jake Earle
Marcus Brun

Jake Earle 5th in 400 Medley Relay

Osborn Zhang
Marcus Brun
Ryan Ren

11/12 Year Old Boys
Lucas Ren 8th in 200 FR Relay
Rodo Randriamoeliarivony
Brody Plummer
James Cook

5:22.14

5:53.00

1:58.35




2023-2024 CANADIAN TOP 25 SWIMS - LONG COURSE

[

[

10 Year Old Girls
Jessica Duford

11 Year Old Girls
Eleanor Quan

Charlotte Navarette Espitia

Jessica Duford

15 Year Old Girls
Edith Barton

16 Year OId Girls
Maizie Moustgaard

17 Year Old Girls
Julie Brousseau

Keira Mullins

9th in 800 FR

9th in 50 FR
10th in 100 FR
15th in 1500 FR
17th in 200 FR
21stin 400 FR
25th in 800 FR

19th in 200 FR
22nd in 400 FR
22nd in 800 FR

19th in 1500 FR
24th in 100 BK
25th in 200 BK

25th in 1500 FR

11th in 100 Fly
13th in 200 Fly

2nd in 200 FR
2nd in 200 IM
2nd in 400 IM
3rd in 400 FR
5th in 100 FR

3rd in 100 BR
3rd in 200 BR
13th in 50 BR

12:02.42

29.80
1:05.68
21:44.30
2:27.24
5:14.92
11:01.56

2:27.38
5:17.22
10:56.66

22:42.54
1:18.34
2:49.47

18:19.48

1:03.14
2:21.82

1:58.10
2:13.74
4:38.45
4:11.38
55.51

1:11.55
2:33.57
33.68



18 and Over Girls
Julie Brousseau

Breckin Gormley

10 and Under Boys
Osborn Zhang

Jake Earle
11 Year Old Boys
Marcus Brun
12 Year Old Boys

Steffan Pshonka

13 Year Old Boys
Liam Elliot

16 Year Old Boys
Jakub Mikolajczak

2nd in 400 FR
2nd in 200 FR
3rd in 800 FR
7th in 400 IM
9th in 200 IM
14th in 200 Fly
19th in 100 FR
25th in 100 Fly

2nd in 200 Fly
9th in 400 FR
10th in 800 FR
23rd in 200 FR
23rd in 100 Fly

13th 50 BR
17th in 400 IM

21st 100 BR
21stin 200 BR

8th 200 Fly

21st 400 IM

25th in 50 BR

22nd in 400 FR
22nd in 1500 FR

10th in 50 BK
10th in 200 BK
13th in 100 BK

19th in 50 FR
25th in 100 FR

4:08.12
1:57.60
8:41.03
4:43.79
2:15.49
2:16.84
56.50
1:02.36

2:11.94
4:16.03
9:59.78
2:03.56
1:02.17

43.28
6:52.92
1:36.39
3:29.67

3:21.41

7:02.50

40.78

4:53.49
19:55.31

30.48
2:22.32
1:06.22

24.54
53.97



Jordan Schaepper

Deniz Capraz

Yuto Lee

Alexander Beyea
17 Year Old Boys

Jace Borden

Jordan Schaepper

Jacob Pawlak

Yuto Lee

Alex Pilieci

5th in 400 IM

8th in 200 IM

9th in 800 FR

11th in 200 Fly
11th in 1500 FR
15th in 200 FR
19th in 400 FR

23rd in 800 FR
23rd in 1500 FR

5th in 200 BR
7th in 50 BR

10th in 100 BR

22nd in 200 IM

21st in 200 Fly

18th in 200 FR
23rd in 100 FR

Sth in 800 FR
6th in 400 IM
8th in 200 Fly
9th in 400 FR
9th in 1500 FR

13thh in 50 BR
13th in 50 Fly
18th in 100 BR
22nd in 200 BR

21stin 50 BR
21stin 100 BR

13th in 200 Fly
23rd in 100 Fly

4:37.03
2:10.35
8:28.72
2:08.16
16:24.98
1:55.82
4:08.19

8:43.04
16:47.44

2:23.51
29.81
1:06.21
2:13.20

2:09.85

1:56.18
53.03

8:21.75
4:32.74
2:06.11
4:03.74
16:13.83

30.25
25.61
1:06.70
2:27.70

30.46
1:07.10

2:08.32
57.73



2022-2023 CANADIAN TOP 10 RELAY SWIMS - LONG COURSE

10 and Under Girls Relays

Genevieve Rose
Trinity Stratton
Arielle Henriksen
Angie Lin
Trinity Stratton
Samantha Wang
Angie Lin
Arielle Henriksen

11-12 Girls Relay

Jessica Duford
Yunseo Kim
Charlotte Navarrete Espitia
Eleanor Quan

10 and Under Boys Relay

Maverick Callaghan
Hunter Morris
Ryan Ren
Osborn Zhang
Hunter Morris
Osborn Zhang
Ryan Ren
Carter Chan
Aaron Zhang
Caleb Ko
Luca Wang
Carter Chan

13-14 Boys Relay

Liam Elliot
Sunny Chen
Teagan MacDonald
Logan Moreau

5th in 400 FR Relay

2nd in 400 Medley Relay

7th in 400 FR Relay

3rd in 400 FR Relay

3rd in 400 Medley Relay

5th in 400 FR Relay

5th 400 Medley Relay

5:43.78

6:17.87

4:32.46

5:52.70

6:24.46

6:33.71

4:29.69



