## 2023-2024 CANADIAN TOP 25 SWIMS - SHORT COURSE

Swimmer	Event	Time
d Under Girls		
Jessica Duford	14th in 100 FR	1:11.59
	23rd in 50 FR	32.14
r Old Girls		
Keira Mullins	3rd in 100 BR	1:10:10
	5th in 200 BR	2:33.49
	15th in 100 FR	58.18
	15th in 200 IM	2:19.85
	15th in 400 IM	5:01.30
	17th in 100 IM	1:07.98
	21st in 50 BR	34.19
Victoria Yu	19th in 1500 FR	18:03.32
	23rd in 400 IM	5:05.69
Maizie Moustgaard	7th in 200 Fly	2:18.21
	14th in 100 Fly	1:03.12
	21st in 200 IM	2:21.67
ar Old Girls	4.1. 100.50	5400
Julie Brousseau	1st in 100 FR	54.22
	1st in 800 FR	8:29.00
	1st in 100 BR	1:07.96
	1st in 200 IM	2:08.20
	3rd in 50 FR	25.60
	3rd in 100 BK	1:00.90
	6th in 100 Fly	1:00.79
	20th in 50 Fly	28.75
Merielle Brousseau	9th in 200 BR	2:39.30
ene brodssedd	10th in 100 BR	1:13.09
	11th in 400 IM	5:01.90
	12th in 100 IM	1:06.92
	1201 111 100 1191	1.00.52
Emma Moffit	24th in 400 IM	5:12.15
	25th in 200 Fly	2:26.64
		_,
d Under Boys	511 : 100 51	4.40.70
Marcus Brun	6th in 100 Fly	1:19.70
	9th in 200 Fly	3:15.33
	13th in 50 Fly	35.01
	15th in 50 BR	41.85

#### 11 Year Old Boys

Brody Plummer	9th in 200 BK	2:36.29
•	12th in 50 FR	29.63
	15th in 800 FR	10:37.31
	16th in 100 BK	1:13.97
	20th in 50 BK	34.86
	24th in 400 FR	5:09.35
S Year Old Boys		
Jacub Mikolajczak	20th in 50 FR	24.11
•	'	
Jordan Schaepper	1st in 400 IM	4:26.65
Jordan Schaepper	2nd in 800 FR	8:05.76
	3 <sup>rd</sup> in 1500 FR	15:38.79
	3rd in 1500 FR	15:38.79
	4th in 400 FR	3:58.42
	5th in 200 FR	1:52.53
	5th in 100 Fly	56.42
	6th in 200 Fly	2:04.42
	22nd in 50 Fly	26.14
Yuto Lee	2nd in 200 Br	2:15.50
rato Ecc	3rd in 50 BR	28.72
	3rd in 200 IM	2:05.30
	4th in 100 BR	1:02.39
	4th in 100 IM	59.64
		26.12
	21st in 50 Fly 25th in 400 FR	4:06.74
	25tii iii 400 FK	4:06.74
Year Old Boys		
Jacob Pawlak	9th in 100 IM	59.77
	15th in 50 Fly	25.36
	18th in 100 FR	51.99
	20th n 200 IM	2:07.46
	24th in 50 BR	30.35
	25th in 100 BR	1:05.85
Jace Borden	14th in 100 FR	51.71
	21st in 200 FR	1:54.06
	22nd in 50 Fly	25.71
Alex Pilieci	7th in 100 IM	59.58
	10th in 200 Fly	2:04.28
	16th in 1500 FR	16:39.67
	24th in 100 Fly	57.55
	24th in 200 IM	2:08.50
	25th in 400 IM	4:41.88

# 2023-2024 CANADIAN TOP 10 RELAY SWIMS - SHORT COURSE

Swimmer	Event	Time
10 and Under Boys Relays		
Ryan Ren Osborn Zhang Jake Earle Marcus Brun	6th in 400 FR Relay	5:22.14
Jake Earle Osborn Zhang Marcus Brun Ryan Ren	5th in 400 Medley Relay	5:53.00

### 11/12 Year Old Boys

Lucas Ren	8th in 200 FR Relay	1:58.35
Rodo Randriamoeliarivony		
Brody Plummer		
James Cook		



## 2023-2024 CANADIAN TOP 25 SWIMS - LONG COURSE

Swimmer	Event	Time
) Year Old Girls		
Jessica Duford	9th in 800 FR	12:02.42
.1 Year Old Girls		
Eleanor Quan	9th in 50 FR	29.80
	10th in 100 FR	1:05.68
	15th in 1500 FR	21:44.30
	17th in 200 FR	2:27.24
	21st in 400 FR	5:14.92
	25th in 800 FR	11:01.56
Charlotte Navarette Espitia	19th in 200 FR	2:27.38
	22nd in 400 FR	5:17.22
	22nd in 800 FR	10:56.66
Jessica Duford	19th in 1500 FR	22:42.54
	24th in 100 BK	1:18.34
	24tii iii 100 bk	1.10.5
	25th in 200 BK	2:49.47
5 Year Old Girls		
5 <b>Year Old Girls</b> Edith Barton		
	25th in 200 BK	2:49.47
	25th in 200 BK	2:49.47
Edith Barton  S Year Old Girls	25th in 200 BK  25th in 1500 FR	2:49.47 18:19.48
Edith Barton	25th in 200 BK  25th in 1500 FR  11th in 100 Fly	2:49.47 18:19.48 1:03.14
Edith Barton  S Year Old Girls	25th in 200 BK  25th in 1500 FR	2:49.47 18:19.48
Edith Barton  S Year Old Girls	25th in 200 BK  25th in 1500 FR  11th in 100 Fly	2:49.47 18:19.48 1:03.14
Edith Barton  5 Year Old Girls  Maizie Moustgaard  7 Year Old Girls	25th in 200 BK  25th in 1500 FR  11th in 100 Fly 13th in 200 Fly	2:49.47 18:19.48 1:03.14 2:21.82
Edith Barton  5 Year Old Girls  Maizie Moustgaard	25th in 200 BK  25th in 1500 FR  11th in 100 Fly 13th in 200 Fly  2nd in 200 FR	2:49.47 18:19.48 1:03.14 2:21.82
Edith Barton  5 Year Old Girls  Maizie Moustgaard  7 Year Old Girls	25th in 200 BK  25th in 1500 FR  11th in 100 Fly 13th in 200 Fly  2nd in 200 FR 2nd in 200 IM	2:49.47  18:19.48  1:03.14  2:21.82  1:58.10  2:13.74
Edith Barton  5 Year Old Girls  Maizie Moustgaard  7 Year Old Girls	25th in 200 BK  25th in 1500 FR  11th in 100 Fly 13th in 200 Fly  2nd in 200 FR 2nd in 200 IM 2nd in 400 IM	2:49.47  18:19.48  1:03.14 2:21.82  1:58.10 2:13.74 4:38.45
Edith Barton  5 Year Old Girls  Maizie Moustgaard  7 Year Old Girls	25th in 200 BK  25th in 1500 FR  11th in 100 Fly 13th in 200 Fly  2nd in 200 FR 2nd in 200 IM 2nd in 400 IM 3rd in 400 FR	2:49.47  18:19.48  1:03.14 2:21.82  1:58.10 2:13.74 4:38.45 4:11.38
Edith Barton  5 Year Old Girls  Maizie Moustgaard  7 Year Old Girls	25th in 200 BK  25th in 1500 FR  11th in 100 Fly 13th in 200 Fly  2nd in 200 FR 2nd in 200 IM 2nd in 400 IM	2:49.47  18:19.48  1:03.14 2:21.82  1:58.10 2:13.74 4:38.45
Edith Barton  5 Year Old Girls  Maizie Moustgaard  7 Year Old Girls  Julie Brousseau	25th in 200 BK  25th in 1500 FR  11th in 100 Fly 13th in 200 Fly  2nd in 200 FR 2nd in 200 IM 2nd in 400 IM 3rd in 400 FR 5th in 100 FR	2:49.47  18:19.48  1:03.14 2:21.82  1:58.10 2:13.74 4:38.45 4:11.38 55.51
Edith Barton  5 Year Old Girls  Maizie Moustgaard  7 Year Old Girls	25th in 200 BK  25th in 1500 FR  11th in 100 Fly 13th in 200 Fly  2nd in 200 FR 2nd in 200 IM 2nd in 400 IM 3rd in 400 FR	2:49.47  18:19.48  1:03.14 2:21.82  1:58.10 2:13.74 4:38.45 4:11.38

#### 18 and Over Girls

Julie Brousseau	2nd in 400 FR	4:08.12
	2nd in 200 FR	1:57.60
	3rd in 800 FR	8:41.03
	7th in 400 IM	4:43.79
	9th in 200 IM	2:15.49
	14th in 200 Fly	2:16.84
	19th in 100 FR	56.50
	25th in 100 Fly	1:02.36
Breckin Gormley	2nd in 200 Fly	2:11.94
·	9th in 400 FR	4:16.03
	10th in 800 FR	9:59.78
	23rd in 200 FR	2:03.56
	23rd in 100 Fly	1:02.17
.0 and Under Boys		
Osborn Zhang	13th 50 BR	43.28
S	17th in 400 IM	6:52.92
	21st 100 BR	1:36.39
	21st in 200 BR	3:29.67
Jake Earle	8th 200 Fly	3:21.41
	21st 400 IM	7:02.50
	'	
1 Year Old Boys		
Marcus Brun	25th in 50 BR	40.78
Wared Bran	25th III 50 bit	40.70
.2 Year Old Boys		
<u> </u>	22 1: 400 FB	4.52.40
Steffan Pshonka	22nd in 400 FR	4:53.49
	22nd in 1500 FR	19:55.31
3 Year Old Boys Liam Elliot	10th in 50 BK	30.48
	10th in 200 BK	2:22.32
.3 Year Old Boys Liam Elliot		
	10th in 200 BK	2:22.32
Liam Elliot	10th in 200 BK	2:22.32
	10th in 200 BK	2:22.32

Jordan Schaepper	5th in 400 IM	4:37.03
	8th in 200 IM	2:10.35
	9th in 800 FR	8:28.72
	11th in 200 Fly	2:08.16
	11th in 1500 FR	16:24.98
	15th in 200 FR	1:55.82
	19th in 400 FR	4:08.19
Deniz Capraz	23rd in 800 FR	8:43.04
	23rd in 1500 FR	16:47.44
Yuto Lee	5th in 200 BR	2:23.51
	7th in 50 BR	29.81
	10th in 100 BR	1:06.21
	22nd in 200 IM	2:13.20
Alexander Beyea	21st in 200 Fly	2:09.85
,		
Old Boys		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	18th in 200 FR	1:56.18
Old Boys	18th in 200 FR 23rd in 100 FR	1:56.18 53.03
Old Boys Jace Borden	23rd in 100 FR	53.03
Old Boys	23rd in 100 FR 5th in 800 FR	53.03 8:21.75
Old Boys Jace Borden	23rd in 100 FR  5th in 800 FR  6th in 400 IM	53.03 8:21.75 4:32.74
Old Boys Jace Borden	23rd in 100 FR  5th in 800 FR  6th in 400 IM  8th in 200 Fly	53.03 8:21.75 4:32.74 2:06.11
Old Boys Jace Borden	23rd in 100 FR  5th in 800 FR  6th in 400 IM  8th in 200 Fly  9th in 400 FR	53.03 8:21.75 4:32.74 2:06.11 4:03.74
Old Boys Jace Borden	23rd in 100 FR  5th in 800 FR  6th in 400 IM  8th in 200 Fly	53.03 8:21.75 4:32.74 2:06.11
Jace Borden  Jordan Schaepper	23rd in 100 FR  5th in 800 FR  6th in 400 IM  8th in 200 Fly  9th in 400 FR  9th in 1500 FR	53.03 8:21.75 4:32.74 2:06.11 4:03.74 16:13.83
Old Boys Jace Borden	23rd in 100 FR  5th in 800 FR 6th in 400 IM 8th in 200 Fly 9th in 400 FR 9th in 1500 FR	53.03 8:21.75 4:32.74 2:06.11 4:03.74 16:13.83
Jace Borden  Jordan Schaepper	23rd in 100 FR  5th in 800 FR  6th in 400 IM  8th in 200 Fly  9th in 400 FR  9th in 1500 FR  13thh in 50 BR  13th in 50 Fly	53.03 8:21.75 4:32.74 2:06.11 4:03.74 16:13.83 30.25 25.61
Jace Borden  Jordan Schaepper	23rd in 100 FR  5th in 800 FR 6th in 400 IM 8th in 200 Fly 9th in 400 FR 9th in 1500 FR  13thh in 50 BR 13th in 50 Fly 18th in 100 BR	53.03  8:21.75  4:32.74  2:06.11  4:03.74  16:13.83  30.25  25.61  1:06.70
Jace Borden  Jordan Schaepper	23rd in 100 FR  5th in 800 FR  6th in 400 IM  8th in 200 Fly  9th in 400 FR  9th in 1500 FR  13thh in 50 BR  13th in 50 Fly	53.03 8:21.75 4:32.74 2:06.11 4:03.74 16:13.83 30.25 25.61
Jace Borden  Jordan Schaepper  Jacob Pawlak	23rd in 100 FR  5th in 800 FR 6th in 400 IM 8th in 200 Fly 9th in 400 FR 9th in 1500 FR  13thh in 50 BR 13th in 50 Fly 18th in 100 BR 22nd in 200 BR	53.03  8:21.75  4:32.74  2:06.11  4:03.74  16:13.83  30.25  25.61  1:06.70  2:27.70
Jace Borden  Jordan Schaepper	23rd in 100 FR  5th in 800 FR 6th in 400 IM 8th in 200 Fly 9th in 400 FR 9th in 1500 FR  13thh in 50 BR 13th in 50 Fly 18th in 100 BR	53.03 8:21.75 4:32.74 2:06.11 4:03.74 16:13.83 30.25 25.61 1:06.70
Jace Borden  Jordan Schaepper  Jacob Pawlak	23rd in 100 FR  5th in 800 FR 6th in 400 IM 8th in 200 Fly 9th in 400 FR 9th in 1500 FR  13thh in 50 BR 13th in 50 Fly 18th in 100 BR 22nd in 200 BR	53.03  8:21.75  4:32.74  2:06.11  4:03.74  16:13.83  30.25  25.61  1:06.70  2:27.70
Jace Borden  Jordan Schaepper  Jacob Pawlak	23rd in 100 FR  5th in 800 FR 6th in 400 IM 8th in 200 Fly 9th in 400 FR 9th in 1500 FR  13thh in 50 BR 13th in 50 Fly 18th in 100 BR 22nd in 200 BR	53.03  8:21.75  4:32.74  2:06.11  4:03.74  16:13.83  30.25  25.61  1:06.70  2:27.70

## 2022-2023 CANADIAN TOP 10 RELAY SWIMS - LONG COURSE

Swimmer	Event	Time
and Under Girls Relays		
Genevieve Rose	5th in 400 FR Relay	5:43.78
Trinity Stratton		
Arielle Henriksen		
Angie Lin		
Trinity Stratton	2nd in 400 Medley Relay	6:17.87
Samantha Wang		
Angie Lin		
Arielle Henriksen		
2 Girls Relay		
Jessica Duford	7th in 400 FR Relay	4:32.46
Yunseo Kim	/ til ill 400 i K Kelay	4.32.40
Charlotte Navarrete Espitia		
Eleanor Quan		
ınd Under Boys Relay		
and Under Roys Pelay		
	3rd in 400 FR Relay	5:52 70
Maverick Callaghan	3rd in 400 FR Relay	5:52.70
Maverick Callaghan Hunter Morris	3rd in 400 FR Relay	5:52.70
Maverick Callaghan Hunter Morris Ryan Ren	3rd in 400 FR Relay	5:52.70
Maverick Callaghan Hunter Morris Ryan Ren Osborn Zhang		
Maverick Callaghan Hunter Morris Ryan Ren Osborn Zhang Hunter Morris	3rd in 400 FR Relay  3rd in 400 Medley Relay	5:52.70 6:24.46
Maverick Callaghan Hunter Morris Ryan Ren Osborn Zhang Hunter Morris Osborn Zhang		
Maverick Callaghan Hunter Morris Ryan Ren Osborn Zhang Hunter Morris Osborn Zhang Ryan Ren		
Maverick Callaghan Hunter Morris Ryan Ren Osborn Zhang Hunter Morris Osborn Zhang Ryan Ren Carter Chan	3rd in 400 Medley Relay	6:24.46
Maverick Callaghan Hunter Morris Ryan Ren Osborn Zhang Hunter Morris Osborn Zhang Ryan Ren		
Maverick Callaghan Hunter Morris Ryan Ren Osborn Zhang Hunter Morris Osborn Zhang Ryan Ren Carter Chan Aaron Zhang Caleb Ko	3rd in 400 Medley Relay	6:24.46
Maverick Callaghan Hunter Morris Ryan Ren Osborn Zhang Hunter Morris Osborn Zhang Ryan Ren Carter Chan Aaron Zhang Caleb Ko Luca Wang	3rd in 400 Medley Relay	6:24.46
Maverick Callaghan Hunter Morris Ryan Ren Osborn Zhang Hunter Morris Osborn Zhang Ryan Ren Carter Chan Aaron Zhang Caleb Ko	3rd in 400 Medley Relay	6:24.46
Maverick Callaghan Hunter Morris Ryan Ren Osborn Zhang Hunter Morris Osborn Zhang Ryan Ren Carter Chan Aaron Zhang Caleb Ko Luca Wang Carter Chan	3rd in 400 Medley Relay	6:24.46
Maverick Callaghan Hunter Morris Ryan Ren Osborn Zhang Hunter Morris Osborn Zhang Ryan Ren Carter Chan Aaron Zhang Caleb Ko Luca Wang Carter Chan	3rd in 400 Medley Relay	6:24.46
Maverick Callaghan Hunter Morris Ryan Ren Osborn Zhang Hunter Morris Osborn Zhang Ryan Ren Carter Chan Aaron Zhang Caleb Ko Luca Wang Carter Chan	3rd in 400 Medley Relay  5th in 400 FR Relay	6:24.46
Hunter Morris Ryan Ren Osborn Zhang Hunter Morris Osborn Zhang Ryan Ren Carter Chan Aaron Zhang Caleb Ko Luca Wang Carter Chan	3rd in 400 Medley Relay  5th in 400 FR Relay	6:24.46